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International Swimming Meeting
XXV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2020

XVI Open Montenegrin Championship 2020
14./16.02.2020. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 4 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
15.02.2020 - 9:49 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 3:54.75 Stefan ŠORAK SRB Herceg Novi 2010
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2005+ 4:04.92 Jaka PUŠNIK SLO Herceg Novi 2018

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Ek.A Ek.B Bod/Pts Info

B: 2005 i mlađi/and younger

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 B Budva Bud.R, BU 4:20.32 542
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:35.12 34.64 250m: 2:42.96 33.60 350m: 3:49.94 33.03

100m: 1:00.48 32.25 200m: 2:09.36 34.24 300m: 3:16.91 33.95 400m: 4:20.32 30.38

2. Juraj BARČOT 05 B Jug, DU 4:20.47 541
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.87 33.15 250m: 2:41.99 33.50 350m: 3:48.95 33.30

100m: 1:01.72 32.35 200m: 2:08.49 33.62 300m: 3:15.65 33.66 400m: 4:20.47 31.52

3. Alesandro MUKA 05 B Teuta KSL, DU 4:22.93 526
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.10 33.09 250m: 2:42.69 33.85 350m: 3:50.20 33.71

100m: 1:02.01 32.44 200m: 2:08.84 33.74 300m: 3:16.49 33.80 400m: 4:22.93 32.73

4. Sofian SARRAG 06 B Teuta KSL, DU 4:36.08 454
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:39.97 34.56 250m: 2:50.37 35.40 350m: 4:02.03 35.94

100m: 1:05.41 33.95 200m: 2:14.97 35.00 300m: 3:26.09 35.72 400m: 4:36.08 34.05

5. Rei HAZIZAJ 06 B Eagles ST, TI 4:54.72 373
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:47.56 37.99 250m: 3:05.13 38.71 350m: 4:21.24 38.22

100m: 1:09.57 36.95 200m: 2:26.42 38.86 300m: 3:43.02 37.89 400m: 4:54.72 33.48

6. Bruno DAMIĆ 05 B Jug, DU 4:57.28 363
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:45.08 36.96 250m: 3:02.45 39.42 350m: 4:19.51 38.51

100m: 1:08.12 35.91 200m: 2:23.03 37.95 300m: 3:41.00 38.55 400m: 4:57.28 37.77

7. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 B Budva Bud.R, BU 5:02.57 345
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.16 37.88 250m: 3:05.47 38.94 350m: 4:25.95 40.47

100m: 1:09.28 36.30 200m: 2:26.53 39.37 300m: 3:45.48 40.01 400m: 5:02.57 36.62

8. Toni ŠARIĆ 05 B Jug, DU 5:03.57 341
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:49.20 40.10 250m: 3:09.61 38.94 350m: 4:28.49 40.32

100m: 1:09.10 36.66 200m: 2:30.67 41.47 300m: 3:48.17 38.56 400m: 5:03.57 35.08

9. Mustafa JAMAK 06 B Bosna, SA 5:05.05 336
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.77 38.33 250m: 3:08.12 40.40 350m: 4:27.62 39.89

100m: 1:09.44 36.49 200m: 2:27.72 39.95 300m: 3:47.73 39.61 400m: 5:05.05 37.43

10. Timofej STRELCHININ 06 B Budva Bud.R, BU 5:15.72 303
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:52.81 40.20 250m: 3:14.62 41.21 350m: 4:37.94 41.90

100m: 1:12.61 38.18 200m: 2:33.41 40.60 300m: 3:56.04 41.42 400m: 5:15.72 37.78

11. Klerenc VORA 07 B Teuta KSL, DU 5:21.95 286
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:55.57 40.67 250m: 3:18.02 41.00 350m: 4:42.07 41.62

100m: 1:14.90 39.40 200m: 2:37.02 41.45 300m: 4:00.45 42.43 400m: 5:21.95 39.88

12. Afan PAŠUKAN 06 B Bosna, SA 5:23.87 281
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:55.43 41.60 250m: 3:21.81 42.88 350m: 4:46.92 42.35

100m: 1:13.83 39.65 200m: 2:38.93 43.50 300m: 4:04.57 42.76 400m: 5:23.87 36.95

13. Dart SELIMI 08 B SN Tirana, TI 5:24.17 280
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.32 42.52 250m: 3:24.09 41.11 350m: 4:47.81 41.03

100m: 1:17.80 41.31 200m: 2:42.98 42.66 300m: 4:06.78 42.69 400m: 5:24.17 36.36

14. Dastin TOPI 07 B SN Tirana, TI 5:49.33 224
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:07.41 45.62 250m: 3:36.88 44.76 350m: 5:06.24 44.67

100m: 1:21.79 43.28 200m: 2:52.12 44.71 300m: 4:21.57 44.69 400m: 5:49.33 43.09

15. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 B SN Tirana, TI 6:07.26 193
50m: 36.62 36.62 250m: 3:42.61 1:35.50 400m: 6:07.26 44.89

150m: 2:07.11 1:30.49 350m: 5:22.37 1:39.76

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 18.02.2020 21:33 - Strana 2

International Swimming Meeting
XXV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2020

XVI Open Montenegrin Championship 2020
14./16.02.2020. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 4, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open

1. Matjaž KREK BAŠELJ 03 A Kranj, Kranj 4:05.04 649
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:30.87 31.16 250m: 2:32.89 30.70 350m: 3:34.40 30.66

100m: 59.71 30.77 200m: 2:02.19 31.32 300m: 3:03.74 30.85 400m: 4:05.04 30.64

2. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 A Budva Bud.R, BU 4:06.04 641
--- Nezvanični Rekord MNE ---

50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:31.59 31.41 250m: 2:34.02 30.71 350m: 3:35.44 30.65
100m: 1:00.18 31.34 200m: 2:03.31 31.72 300m: 3:04.79 30.77 400m: 4:06.04 30.60

3. Veljko SVRAKA 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 4:07.27 632
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.86 31.23 250m: 2:31.87 31.41 350m: 3:35.69 31.87

100m: 57.63 29.87 200m: 2:00.46 31.60 300m: 3:03.82 31.95 400m: 4:07.27 31.58

4. Frenc BERDAKU 00 A Partizani, TI 4:08.05 626
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:30.53 31.48 250m: 2:33.31 31.07 350m: 3:36.80 31.81

100m: 59.05 30.35 200m: 2:02.24 31.71 300m: 3:04.99 31.68 400m: 4:08.05 31.25

5. Miha RIJAVEC 03 A Kranj, Kranj 4:10.39 609
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:31.46 31.58 250m: 2:35.45 31.97 350m: 3:39.78 32.14

100m: 59.88 30.97 200m: 2:03.48 32.02 300m: 3:07.64 32.19 400m: 4:10.39 30.61

6. Aleksandar TOPIĆ 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 4:10.83 605
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:30.13 31.29 250m: 2:34.34 32.08 350m: 3:39.25 32.34

100m: 58.84 30.56 200m: 2:02.26 32.13 300m: 3:06.91 32.57 400m: 4:10.83 31.58

7. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 A Jadran, HN 4:13.56 586
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.34 32.03 250m: 2:36.48 32.62 350m: 3:41.96 32.48

100m: 59.31 30.81 200m: 2:03.86 32.52 300m: 3:09.48 33.00 400m: 4:13.56 31.60

8. Dardan VISHI 02 A Termopan, PR 4:17.75 558
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.38 32.11 250m: 2:38.72 33.57 350m: 3:46.41 33.80

100m: 1:00.27 31.58 200m: 2:05.15 32.77 300m: 3:12.61 33.89 400m: 4:17.75 31.34

9. Ernel BOZGO 98 A Eagles ST, TI 4:18.44 553
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:32.83 32.19 250m: 2:38.89 33.14 350m: 3:46.14 33.93

100m: 1:00.64 31.68 200m: 2:05.75 32.92 300m: 3:12.21 33.32 400m: 4:18.44 32.30

10. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 B Budva Bud.R, BU 4:20.32 542
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:35.12 34.64 250m: 2:42.96 33.60 350m: 3:49.94 33.03

100m: 1:00.48 32.25 200m: 2:09.36 34.24 300m: 3:16.91 33.95 400m: 4:20.32 30.38

11. Juraj BARČOT 05 B Jug, DU 4:20.47 541
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.87 33.15 250m: 2:41.99 33.50 350m: 3:48.95 33.30

100m: 1:01.72 32.35 200m: 2:08.49 33.62 300m: 3:15.65 33.66 400m: 4:20.47 31.52

12. Alesandro MUKA 05 B Teuta KSL, DU 4:22.93 526
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.10 33.09 250m: 2:42.69 33.85 350m: 3:50.20 33.71

100m: 1:02.01 32.44 200m: 2:08.84 33.74 300m: 3:16.49 33.80 400m: 4:22.93 32.73

13. Paolo PRISKA 04 A Eagles ST, TI 4:28.89 491
50m: 29.10 29.10 200m: 2:09.88 37.70 300m: 3:14.49 34.02 400m: 4:28.89 39.18

150m: 1:32.18 1:03.08 250m: 2:40.47 30.59 350m: 3:49.71 35.22

14. Ared RUCI 02 A SN Tirana, TI 4:29.59 488
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.15 34.48 250m: 2:48.51 34.59 350m: 3:57.15 34.46

100m: 1:04.67 33.93 200m: 2:13.92 34.77 300m: 3:22.69 34.18 400m: 4:29.59 32.44

15. Laert SELIMI 04 A SN Tirana, TI 4:29.80 486
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:36.90 34.33 250m: 2:46.47 35.06 350m: 3:57.54 35.67

100m: 1:02.57 32.81 200m: 2:11.41 34.51 300m: 3:21.87 35.40 400m: 4:29.80 32.26

16. Sofian SARRAG 06 B Teuta KSL, DU 4:36.08 454
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:39.97 34.56 250m: 2:50.37 35.40 350m: 4:02.03 35.94

100m: 1:05.41 33.95 200m: 2:14.97 35.00 300m: 3:26.09 35.72 400m: 4:36.08 34.05
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International Swimming Meeting
XXV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2020

XVI Open Montenegrin Championship 2020
14./16.02.2020. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 4, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Ek.A Ek.B Bod/Pts Info

17. Etien HASHORVA 03 A Te Stela SA, TI 4:45.09 412
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:39.23 35.86 250m: 2:53.58 37.73 350m: 4:08.41 37.52

100m: 1:03.37 33.46 200m: 2:15.85 36.62 300m: 3:30.89 37.31 400m: 4:45.09 36.68

18. Mateja KLADAR 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 4:45.78 409
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:41.38 36.55 250m: 2:56.01 38.10 350m: 4:11.85 37.83

100m: 1:04.83 33.93 200m: 2:17.91 36.53 300m: 3:34.02 38.01 400m: 4:45.78 33.93

19. Skerdi ZISO 04 A SN Tirana, TI 4:52.29 382
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.14 36.09 250m: 2:58.20 38.40 350m: 4:16.03 39.02

100m: 1:06.05 34.84 200m: 2:19.80 37.66 300m: 3:37.01 38.81 400m: 4:52.29 36.26

20. Rei HAZIZAJ 06 B Eagles ST, TI 4:54.72 373
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:47.56 37.99 250m: 3:05.13 38.71 350m: 4:21.24 38.22

100m: 1:09.57 36.95 200m: 2:26.42 38.86 300m: 3:43.02 37.89 400m: 4:54.72 33.48

21. Bruno DAMIĆ 05 B Jug, DU 4:57.28 363
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:45.08 36.96 250m: 3:02.45 39.42 350m: 4:19.51 38.51

100m: 1:08.12 35.91 200m: 2:23.03 37.95 300m: 3:41.00 38.55 400m: 4:57.28 37.77

22. Renis PEPA 04 A SN Tirana, TI 4:59.00 357
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.99 38.61 250m: 3:05.74 38.18 350m: 4:25.41 39.95

100m: 1:10.38 37.68 200m: 2:27.56 38.57 300m: 3:45.46 39.72 400m: 4:59.00 33.59

23. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 B Budva Bud.R, BU 5:02.57 345
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.16 37.88 250m: 3:05.47 38.94 350m: 4:25.95 40.47

100m: 1:09.28 36.30 200m: 2:26.53 39.37 300m: 3:45.48 40.01 400m: 5:02.57 36.62

24. Toni ŠARIĆ 05 B Jug, DU 5:03.57 341
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:49.20 40.10 250m: 3:09.61 38.94 350m: 4:28.49 40.32

100m: 1:09.10 36.66 200m: 2:30.67 41.47 300m: 3:48.17 38.56 400m: 5:03.57 35.08

25. Mustafa JAMAK 06 B Bosna, SA 5:05.05 336
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.77 38.33 250m: 3:08.12 40.40 350m: 4:27.62 39.89

100m: 1:09.44 36.49 200m: 2:27.72 39.95 300m: 3:47.73 39.61 400m: 5:05.05 37.43

26. Yll HALILI 04 A SC Ferizaj, FE 5:06.99 330
50m: 32.41 32.41 300m: 3:41.62 2:33.62 400m: 5:06.99 39.62

100m: 1:08.00 35.59 350m: 4:27.37 45.75

27. Timofej STRELCHININ 06 B Budva Bud.R, BU 5:15.72 303
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:52.81 40.20 250m: 3:14.62 41.21 350m: 4:37.94 41.90

100m: 1:12.61 38.18 200m: 2:33.41 40.60 300m: 3:56.04 41.42 400m: 5:15.72 37.78

28. Klerenc VORA 07 B Teuta KSL, DU 5:21.95 286
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:55.57 40.67 250m: 3:18.02 41.00 350m: 4:42.07 41.62

100m: 1:14.90 39.40 200m: 2:37.02 41.45 300m: 4:00.45 42.43 400m: 5:21.95 39.88

29. Afan PAŠUKAN 06 B Bosna, SA 5:23.87 281
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:55.43 41.60 250m: 3:21.81 42.88 350m: 4:46.92 42.35

100m: 1:13.83 39.65 200m: 2:38.93 43.50 300m: 4:04.57 42.76 400m: 5:23.87 36.95

30. Dart SELIMI 08 B SN Tirana, TI 5:24.17 280
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.32 42.52 250m: 3:24.09 41.11 350m: 4:47.81 41.03

100m: 1:17.80 41.31 200m: 2:42.98 42.66 300m: 4:06.78 42.69 400m: 5:24.17 36.36

31. Dastin TOPI 07 B SN Tirana, TI 5:49.33 224
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:07.41 45.62 250m: 3:36.88 44.76 350m: 5:06.24 44.67

100m: 1:21.79 43.28 200m: 2:52.12 44.71 300m: 4:21.57 44.69 400m: 5:49.33 43.09

32. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 B SN Tirana, TI 6:07.26 193
50m: 36.62 36.62 250m: 3:42.61 1:35.50 400m: 6:07.26 44.89

150m: 2:07.11 1:30.49 350m: 5:22.37 1:39.76
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